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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

Dl ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Regionale PIEMONTE

COGNOME NOME
BRAGGIO CRISTOFORO
BELLONI GIORGIO
BARLOCCO GABRIELE
ROBIOLA ALESSIO
FANELLI LUCA
CAVALLERI MICHELE
CERVERO MARIA ROSARIA
CARRA' CATERINA
FASANO FABRIZIO
MARIANI FRANCO
CAVANNA ANTONIA
TONINI GIORDANO
ANNARATONE PAOLA ROSSANA
CALIA NICOLA

RE FRANCA
PERRI FRANCO
DAVIO DAVIDE
SILVANI ELEHANNA
D'AGOSTINO MARIASUSY
MARIONI MATTEO
RACCONE GIANCARLO
REPETTO SILVANO
CAVANNA PIETRO
FERRANDO MARIA ROSA
MANZI HOMAR
MARSIGLIA STEFANO
NERVI MAURO
PASTORINO LUCA
PERRERA ANGELO
REPETTO OMAR
REPETTO ROBERTO
SCAMBELLURI ANDREA
SCARAMUCCI SUSANNA
TUMMARELLO VITO
ZANONI CLAUDIO
MASSONI EMANUELE
PATRUCCO ANDREA
GRILLO ADRIANO
FALLABRINI BEATRICE
PARODI ROBERTO
SAAD SONIA
CORRADI CAROLA
MARTINOTTI MARCO
TERZONI MASSIMILIANO
SCAPARRINO FRANCO
GIACOBONE ROBERTO
GUIDOBONO SERGIO
PINO MASSIMO
CAZZATO CORCIULO DONATO
SIMONELLI LAURA
CAMANINI ALBERTO
FRIGNANI PAOLO
BENENTE FABRIZIO
OLCESE DANIELA
LA SERRA PARDO

DATA CAT

1947 SM75
1950 SM70
1961 SM60
1982 SM40
1979 SM40
1958 SM65
1965 SF55
1965 SF55
1967 SM55
1946 SM75
1964 SF55
1973 SM50
1973 SF50
1960 SM60
1965 SF55
1975 SM45
1983 SM40
1973 SF50
1974 SFA5
1975 SM45
1974 SM45
1977 SM45
1964 SM55
1970 SF50
1970 SM50
1959 SM60
1968 SM55
1973 SM50
1955 SM65
1990 SM

1959 SM60
1972 SM50
1957 SF65
1959 SM60
1955 SM65
1981 SM40
1980 SM40
1959 SM60
1965 SF55
1970 SM50
1972 SF50
1996 SF

1984 SM35
1971 SM50
1962 SM60
1952 SM70
1952 SM70
1965 SM55
1970 SM50
1972 SF50
1979 SM40
1978 SM45
1966 SM55
1970 SF50
1990 SM

SOC

ALO33
ALOOS
Sv021
ALO33
ALO30
GE100
ALO33
ALO33
GEO55
ALO11
PV926
PV926

ALO30
ALO30
ALO30
ALO30
ALO30
ALO30
PVv414
ALO11
GEO042
ALO11
GEO55
GEO055
GEO55
GEO55
GEO55
GEO55
GEO55
GEO55
GEO55
GEO55
GEO55
GEO55
PVv947
ALO31
ALOO5
ALOOS
GE933
ALO30
AT003
ALO34
ALO34
ALO34
ALO34
ALO34
ALO34
ALO34
ALO34
ALO34
ALO34
GE111
GE140
PEO32

SOCIETA'

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
A.S.D. ATL. OVADESE ORMIG
ATLETICA CAIRO

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
AZALAI AS.D.

ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
MARATONETI GENOVESI

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
RUN 4 PEOPLE

RUN 4 PEOPLE

RUNCARD

AZALAI A.S.D.

AZALAI A.S.D.

AZALAI A.S.D.

AZALAI A.S.D.

AZALAI A.S.D.

AZALAI A.S.D.

U.S. SCALO VOGHERA

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
TEAM 42195

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
MARATONETI GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
GRUPPO PODISTI CIARLASCHI
BIO CORRENDO AVIS

A.S.D. ATL. OVADESE ORMIG
A.S.D. ATL. OVADESE ORMIG
ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA

AZALAI A.S.D.

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE
DELTA SPEDIZIONI

ASD 'VINI FANTINI'



56 MEIRANA LUISA MARIA 1965 SF55 GE140 DELTA SPEDIZIONI

57 SICILIANO NICOLA 1960 SM60 GE140 DELTA SPEDIZIONI

58 STURLA PAOLO 1978 SM45 PV628 RUNNING OLTREPQO'

59 CODELLA MARIO 1954 SM65 GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE
60 BOLOGNESI SILVIA 1954 SF65 GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE
61 BESSINI ALESSANDRO 1968 SM55 GE100 ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
62 SIRO FRANCESCO 1983 SM40 GE100 ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
63 CONSO SIMONE 1980 SM40 ALO30 AZALAI AS.D.

64 MICHAILIDIS ANASTASE 1947 SM75 PVv414 U.S. SCALO VOGHERA

65 HERO LAILA FRANCESCA 1980 SF40 SvV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA
66 SCARAFONE GIANLUIGI 1962 SM60 GEO021 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD
67 SCARAFONE LAURA 1985 SF35 GEO21 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD
68 ZOTTARELLI FABIO 1989 SM ALOO1 ATLETICA ALESSANDRIA
69 ANGELERI ANDREA 1993 SM CORRINVALLESTURA ASD
70 BRACCINI MAURO 1982 SM40 ALO26 G.P. SOLVAY

71 ADDUCI RAFFAELE 1974 SM45 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

72 ALBERTELLI MARCO 1975 SM45 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

73 ALEXANDROVA VICTORIA 1974 SF45 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

74 BERGAGLIO MARIO 1962 SM60 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

75 BERRINO STEFANO 1959 SM60 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

76 CAMINATI ALBERTO 1970 SM50 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

77 CANTARUTTI LAMBERTO 2003 PM ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

78 CARNIGLIA FABIO 1970 SM50 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

79 CONTE ROBERTO 1958 SM65 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

80 DALIA PAOLO 1973 SM50 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

81 DASOM NAMFON 1982 SF40 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

82 D'ESTE MASSIMILIANO 1980 SM40 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

83 DISPENSA CRISTIAN 1993 SM ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

84 DISPENSA GIOVANNI 1964 SM55 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

85 DOSSENA FRANCO 1945 SM75 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

86 GAVUGLIO FRANCESCO 1950 SM70 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

87 GRASSANO ELISABETTA 1980 SF40 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

88 GRECO ARMANDO 1962 SM60 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

89 LONGO ROCCO 1962 SM60 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

90 LUPI LUCREZIA 1991 SF ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

91 MACCIO' LUIGI 1964 SM55 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

92 MARCHELLI ANDREA 1974 SM45 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

93 MAZZARELLO ANNALISA 1977 SF45 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

94 MERLANO PAOLO 1966 SM55 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

95 MOGNI RICCARDO 1967 SM55 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

96 MOLINARI ANDREA 1986 SM35 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

97 NEGRI PAOLO 1975 SM45 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

98 ORLANDO MASSIMO 1957 SM65 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

99 PARROTTA ALFONSO 1970 SM50 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

100 PAVESE CAMILLO 1943 SM80 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

101 REALE FABRIZIO 1956 SM65 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

102 REBORA CARLO 1974 SM45 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

103 REPETTI PAOLA 1981 SF40 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

104 REPETTO TERESA 1988 SF35 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

105 REPETTO ANTONELLO 1972 SM50 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

106 ROMAGNOLLO STEFANO 1986 SM35 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

107 ROSELLI GABRIELE 1991 SM ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

108 SCOTTO DI LUZIO ANTONIO 1954 SM65 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

109  TINELLI PAOLO 1963 SM60 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

110 TOFALO GIACOMO 1963 SM60 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

111 TOMAGHELLI GIANNI 1962 SM60 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE

112 ZOCCHEDDU ANDREA 1981 SM40 ALOO7 ATL. NOVESE



